www.ozone-india.com 1
GL
AS
S
FI
TT
IN
GS

OSL-ED-SYS-11 2 mtr
Kit includes
How to Order (Available in kits only)
*against on request
Available
Finish: PSS
Available
Finish:
GG-PVDBM RGG-PVD
Watch Video
PSS BM` 2,483
` 2,899
` 3,334
` 4,407
` 2,855
` 2,206
` 7,301
` 2,810
` 1,540
` 2,322
` 693
SH
OW
ER
EN
CL
OS
UR
E
SHOWER KNIGHT HEAD FITTINGS
SHOWER ENCLOSURE FITTINGS
OSKH-2 STD SSS
OSKH-2 STD PSS
Reinforcing Rod
Support from Glass Through and
Through (Also available in
gold plated)
OSKH-3 STD SSS
OSKH-3 STD PSS
Reinforcing Rod
Connector Universal
OSKH-ACC-19 2mtr SSS
OSKH-ACC-19 2mtr PSS
OSKH-ACC-19 3mtr SSS
OSKH-ACC-19 3mtr PSS
OSKH-ACC-19 3mtr BM
Re-inforcing Rod 19mm Diameter
OSKH-2A STD SSS
OSKH-2A STD PSS
Reinforcing Rod Support
from Glass One Side Blind
OSKH-3C STD PSS
Pipe Connectors at any angle
for Glass Stabilization
OSKH-T STD PSS
Reinforcement Bars for Adjoining
Shower Enclosures
OSKH-1C STD PSS
Reinforcing Bars cum Glass
Support Wall Bracket
OSKH-1 STD SSS
OSKH-1 STD PSS
Reinforcing Rod
With Wall Connector
(Also available in gold plated)
OSKH-1 STD
BM
OSKH-ACC-19
BM
OSKH-2 STD
BM
OSKH-1 STD